Carbon County Detention Facility Future Timeline

4/20/2021

5/4/2021

6/27/2021

7/27/2021

8/3/2021

8/9/2021

8/29/2021

10/12/2021

10/25/2021

5/1/2022

8/1/2023

11/1/2023

Meeting with Bond Counsel to finalize ballot language for the Construction Bond and Operating Levy
Adopt Resolutions calling for the elections

Advertise Request for Qualifications for full Architectural Design

Select Architect for Final Design

Special Election

Begin the Final Design of the Facility

Advertise for Construction Contractor

Select Contractor for Construction

Construction Bonds Certified

Ground Breaking

Construction Completed

Facility projected to house first inmates




