## **Carbon County Detention Facility Future Ti**

4/20/2021	Meeting with Bond Counsel to finalize ballot language for the Construction Bond and Operating Le
5/4/2021	Adopt Resolutions calling for the elections
6/27/2021	Advertise Request for Qualifications for full Architectural Design
7/27/2021	Select Architect for Final Design
8/3/2021	Special Election
	Begin the Final Design of the Facility
8/29/2021	Advertise for Construction Contractor
10/12/2021	Select Contractor for Construction
10/25/2021	Construction Bonds Certified
5/1/2022	Ground Breaking
8/1/2023	Construction Completed
11/1/2023	Facility projected to house first inmates

meline	
evy	